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
MLS#: 170002979 Beds: 3 Sq Ft: 2,523 List Date: 3/15/17
Status: Active Baths: 3.00 Year Built: 2007 DOM: 5

Dining Room: Living Rm Combo Exterior: Stucco Exterior Features: None, N/A Family Room:
Great Room Fenced: Back Fireplace: None Floors: Carpet, Sheet Vinyl, Slate Foundation:
Concrete Slab Garage Type: Attached, Garage Door Opener(s) Heating/Cooling: Natural Gas,
Electric, Forced Air, Central Refrig AAC HOA Amenities: Common Area Maint Interior Fixtures:
Blinds/Shades, Smoke Detector(s) Kitchen: Built-In Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Microwave
Built-In, Pantry Landscaped: Yes, Partially Landscaped Laundry Area: Yes, Laundry Room
Living Room: Combo/Dining Room

This is a great new listing offered at a great new price! Super Damonte Ranch location close to
everything! Newer paint and newer carpet throughout. Large 2 story with lots of open space to live in,
bright floor plan. Located at the end of a quiet cul-de-sac. Very large loft which could be used for a
variety of uses. Large master suite with ample walk in closet and dual vanity garden tub! Nice large
lot, ready for your imagination.

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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PROPERTY DETAILS MLS #170001161

11405 Verazae Dr., Reno $390,000
Listing information Courtesy of Ferrari-Lund Real Estate Reno
MLS#: 170001161 Beds: 4 Sq Ft: 1,972 List Date: 2/3/17
Status: Active Baths: 3.00 Year Built: 2011 DOM: 43

Dining Room: Great Room Exterior: Stucco, Rock Exterior Features: Dog Run Family Room:
Great Room Fenced: Back Fireplace: None Floors: Carpet, Laminate Foundation: Concrete
Slab Garage Type: Attached, Garage Door Opener(s) Heating/Cooling: Natural Gas, Forced Air,
Central Refrig A/IC HOA Amenities: No Amenities Interior Fixtures: Drapes/Curtains, Blinds/
Shades, Smoke Detector(s) Kitchen: Garbage Disposal, Microwave Built-In, Island, Pantry, Single
Oven Built-in Landscaped: Yes, Fully Landscaped Laundry Area: Yes, Cabinets Living Room:
Great Room

Sit back, relax & enjoy the gorgeous views of Mt. Rose!This two story home is exceptional with brand
new laminate flooring downstairs & open concept layout. Upstairs enjoy an extra game room/Ioft or
extra living space plus 4 good sized rooms. Nice master with mountain views. The backyard has a
large paver patio with room to entertain or let the kids play. Plus there is a large storage shed & dog
run. Enjoy the walking paths in this friendly community close to shopping, schools & beautiful Lake
Tahoe

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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PROPERTY DETAILS MLS #170001516

11475 Cervino, Reno $359,900
Listing information Courtesy of U.S. West Investments
MLS#: 170001516 Beds: 4 Sq Ft: 1,837 List Date: 2/11/17
Status: Active Baths: 2.00 Year Built: 2008 DOM: 35

Accessibility: No Steps Dining Room: Great Room Exterior: Stucco Exterior Features: None,
N/A Family Room: Great Room Fenced: Full Fireplace: None Floors: Carpet, Ceramic Tile,
Sheet Vinyl Foundation: Concrete Slab Garage Type: Attached Heating/Cooling: Natural Gas,
Forced Air, Central Refrig A/AC  HOA Amenities: Common Area Maint Interior Fixtures: Blinds/
Shades, Security System/Owned Kitchen: Built-In Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Microwave Built-
In, Breakfast Bar Landscaped: Yes, Fully Landscaped Laundry Area: Yes Living Room: Great
Room

Beautiful Single Story 4 Bedroom Home in South Reno! Highly Desired open great Room floorplan.
Spacious Kitchen with Breakfast bar. Master bedroom is separated from the other bedrooms. Great
Layout! Upgraded Tile flooring in master bath. Fully Landscaped backyard with patio great for
entertaining. Fully finished and painted garage with added lighting.

Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.
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PROPERTY DETAILS MLS #170001949

11790 CERVINO DR, Reno $390,000
Listing information Courtesy of Keller Williams Group One Inc.
MLS#: 170001949 Beds: 4 Sq Ft: 1,972 List Date: 2/16/17
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